

Corrigendum to "Student paper competition at the eleventh IAASS space safety conference, 'Managing Risk in Space' in 2021" (The Journal of Space Safety Engineering (2022) 9(2) (125–126), (S2468896722000404), (10.1016/j.jsse.2022.05.002))

Koller, Josef; Rongier, Isabelle; Skinner, Mark; van Campen, Julien

10.1016/j.jsse.2023.11.010

**Publication date** 

**Document Version** Final published version

Published in Journal of Space Safety Engineering

Citation (APA)

Koller, J., Rongier, I., Skinner, M., & van Campen, J. (2023). Corrigendum to "Student paper competition at the eleventh IAASS space safety conference, 'Managing Risk in Space' in 2021" (The Journal of Space Safety Engineering (2022) 9(2) (125–126), (S2468896722000404), (10.1016/j.jsse.2022.05.002)). *Journal of Space Safety Engineering*, 10(4), 553. https://doi.org/10.1016/j.jsse.2023.11.010

To cite this publication, please use the final published version (if applicable). Please check the document version above.

Other than for strictly personal use, it is not permitted to download, forward or distribute the text or part of it, without the consent of the author(s) and/or copyright holder(s), unless the work is under an open content license such as Creative Commons.

Takedown policy

Please contact us and provide details if you believe this document breaches copyrights. We will remove access to the work immediately and investigate your claim.

Contents lists available at ScienceDirect

## Journal of Space Safety Engineering

journal homepage: www.elsevier.com/locate/jsse



## Corrigendum to "Student paper competition at the eleventh IAASS space safety conference, 'Managing Risk in Space' in 2021"



Josef Koller<sup>a,\*</sup>, Isabelle Rongier<sup>b</sup>, Mark Skinner<sup>c</sup>, Julien van Campen<sup>d</sup>

- <sup>a</sup> The Space Safety Institute, The Aerospace Corporation, USA
- <sup>b</sup> Ariane Group, Germany
- <sup>c</sup> The Aerospace Corporation, USA
- <sup>d</sup> Technische Universiteit Delft, the Netherlands

This Editorial mentioned a paper by Nishimoto *et al* [1], which was not available to be cited at the time. The paper has now been included in this issue and the reference for it is below.

[1] M. Nishimoto, M. T. Kezirian, Safety requirements for Hyperloop transportation systems: Applying NASA human spaceflight safety practices, J. Space Saf. Eng. 10 (4) (2023) 397 – 406, doi: 10.1016/j.jsse.2022.02.009

DOIs of original articles: 10.1016/j.jsse.2022.05.002, 10.1016/j.jsse.2023.10.004

\* Corresponding author.

 $\hbox{\it E-mail address: josef.s.koller@aero.org (J.~Koller)}.$